
09-02-2009 C404 Report of Permits Issued Page 1
12:48 pm Chico AUGUST

2009
CENSUS

Privately Owned Publicly Owned
Number of Number of

Item # Bldgs Houses Valuation Total Bldgs Houses Valuation Total
Section I - Residential Housekeeping Buildings
One-Family Houses Detached 101 21 21 $5,600,257.45 0 0 $0.00
One-Family Houses Attached 102 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Two-Family Buildings 103 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
3 or 4 Family Buildings 104 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
5 or More Family Buildings 105 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00

*  Section I  Sub Totals 21 21 $5,600,257.45 0 0 $0.00

Section II - New Residential Non-Housekeeping Buildings
Hotels, Motels & Tourist Cabins 213 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Other Non-HouseKeeping Shelter 214 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00

*  Section II Sub Totals 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00

Section III - New Non-Residential Buildings
Amusement & Recreational Buildings 318 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Churches & Other Religious Buildings 319 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Industrial Buildings 320 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Parking Garages (Open To General Public) 321 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Service Stations & Repair Garages 322 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Hospitals & Other Institutional Buildings 323 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Office, Bank & Professional Buildings 324 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Public Works & Utilities Buildings 325 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Schools & Other Educational Buildings 326 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Stores & Other Mercantile Buildings 327 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Other Nonresidential Building 328 2 0 $3,636.90 0 0 $0.00
Structures Other Than Buildings 329 7 0 $249,500.00 0 0 $0.00

*  Section III  Sub Totals 9 0 $253,136.90 0 0 $0.00

Section IV - Additions & Alterations
Add or Alter Dwellings 434 26 0 $394,291.94 0 0 $0.00
Add or Alter All Other Buildings &
Structures

437 7 0 $476,597.98 0 0 $0.00

Residential Garages & Carports 438 1 0 $38,428.83 0 0 $0.00
*  Section IV Sub Totals 34 0 $909,318.75 0 0 $0.00

Section V - Demolitions
Demolish One-Family Buildings 645 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Demolish Two-Family Buildings 646 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Demolish 3 & 4 Family Buildings 647 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Demolish 5 of More Family Buildings 648 0 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00
Demolish All Other Than Dwellings 649 1 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00

*  Section V  Sub Totals 1 0 $0.00 0 0 $0.00

Other Permits Not Classified 89 0 $32,000.00 0 0 $0.00

**************** TOTAL **************** 154 21 $6,794,713.10 0 0 $0.00

REPT110 Run Id: 10488



09-02-2009 C404 Report of Permits Issued Page 2
12:48 pm Chico AUGUST

2009
CENSUS

Section VI - Individual Permits with Valuation at $500,000.00 thru $999,999,999.00

Kind of Bldg: NSFR 101(101) Contractor: Wayland Construction No Blds: 1
Site Address: 4 Matada Court (p) Chico 168 Brookvine Cir No

Houses:
1

Ownership: Private Chico Ca  95973 Valuation: $552,283.12

REPT110 Run Id: 10488



09-02-2009 C404 Report of Permits Issued Page 3
12:48 pm Chico AUGUST

2009
CENSUS

Totals

Valuation: $6,794,713.10
Fees Required: $361,181.25
Fees Collected: $166,621.93

Balance Due: $194,559.32
A/P/D's Selected: 154

REPT110 Run Id: 10488



09-02-2009 C404 Report of Permits Issued Page 4
12:48 pm Chico AUGUST

2009
CENSUS

Selection Criteria

Report Id: REPT110
Site: Chico                  

User Id: KTAJ
Run Id: 10488

Short Format: NO
Date Range: DATE_E  08/01/2009 - 08/31/2009

Level: Activities
Types: BUILDING
Status: Exclude CANCELED, CLOSED, DENIED, EXPIRED, REVOKED, VOID

Valuation: *ALL*
Office: *ALL*

Section VI: YES
Val Range (Sec VI): $500,000.00 thru $999,999,999.00

Date Printed: 09-02-2009   12:48:29 PM
Report Notation: AUGUST 2009 CENSUS

REPT110 Run Id: 10488


